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Código 

ASAP
Outro 

Código
Peso 

(kg/m)
Página

A-144 30-077 0,829 4
L-519 30-034 0,297 4
P-064 30-051 0,108 6
P-068 30-008 0,692 3
P-078 30-025 0,793 4
P-084 30-003 0,536 3
P-120 30-049 0,533 6
P-121 30-050 0,533 6
P-165 30-030 1,318 3
P-264 30-082 1,195 3
P-270 30-026 0,780 5
P-273 30-023 0,615 5
P-358 30-033 1,030 4
P-417 30-079 0,768 5

PR-30.001 PR-30.001 1,103 5
U-482 BG-010 0,115 6
Y-140 30-054 0,351 6
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P-068 (30-008)

0,692kg/m

P-165 (30-030)

1,318kg/m

P-084 (30-003)

0,560kg/m

P-264 (30-082)

1,195kg/m
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P-358 (30-033)

1,030kg/m

L-519 (30-034)

0,297kg/m

A-144 (30-077)

0,829kg/m

P-078 (30-025)

0,793kg/m
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P-270 (30-026)

0,780kg/m

P-417 (30-079)

0,768kg/m

PR-30.001

1,103kg/m

P-273 (30-023)

0,615kg/m
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P-064 (30-051)

0,408kg/m

P-120 (30-049)

0,533kg/m

P-121 (30-050)

0,533kg/m

Y-140 (30-054)

0,435kg/m

U-482 (BG-010)

0,115kg/m



ENDEREÇO: Rua Jorge Pimentel, 6-40
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